
2023-24 AP CHECK SCHEDULE

AP reimbursement checks are printed every other Friday.

Wednesday June 28 2023 Friday July 7 2023

Wednesday July 12 2023 Friday July 21 2023

Wednesday July 26 2023 Friday August 4 2023

Wednesday August 9 2023 Friday August 18 2023

Wednesday August 23 2023 Friday September 1 2023

Wednesday September 6 2023 Friday September 15 2023

Wednesday September 20 2023 Friday September 29 2023

Wednesday October 4 2023 Friday October 13 2023

Wednesday October 18 2023 Friday October 27 2023

Wednesday November 1 2023 Friday November 10 2023

Wednesday November 15 2023 Friday November 24 2023

Wednesday November 29 2023 Friday December 8 2023

Wednesday December 13 2023 Friday December 22 2023

Wednesday December 27 2023 Friday January 5 2024

Wednesday January 10 2024 Friday January 19 2024

Wednesday January 24 2024 Friday February 2 2024

Wednesday February 7 2024 Friday February 16 2024

Wednesday February 21 2024 Friday March 1 2024

Wednesday March 6 2024 Friday March 15 2024

Wednesday March 20 2024 Friday March 29 2024

Wednesday April 3 2024 Friday April 12 2024

Wednesday April 17 2024 Friday April 26 2024

Wednesday May 1 2024 Friday May 10 2024

Wednesday May 15 2024 Friday May 24 2024

Wednesday May 29 2024 Friday June 7 2024

Wednesday June 12 2024 Friday June 21 2024

Pay Requisitions must be at the Central Office by 12:00 PM the prior 

Wednesday to have checks paid the following Friday.

AP DUE DATE AP CHECK DATE


